THE DATASHEET OF
AD1854JRSZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
a
AD1854
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties

θJC (Thermal Resistance 39 °C/W
[Junction-to-Case])
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Package Description Package Option
AD1854JRS 0°C to 70°C 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline RS-28
AD1854JRSRL 0°C to 70°C 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline RS-28 on 13" Reels
AD1854KRS 0°C to 70°C 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline RS-28
AD1854KRSRL 0°C to 70°C 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline RS-28 on 13" Reels
PIN CONFIGURATION
TOP VIEW
(Not to Scale)
28